LARGE GROUP: LEVEL 2 Lyrical

Character
Clogging
Jazz
Lyrical
Open

Tap

DUET/TRIO: Level 1

DUET/TRIO: Level 2 Contemporary
Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theater
Open

Tap

DUET/TRIO: Level 3 Tap

LARGE GROUP: LEVEL 2 Jazz
AWARDS
* Top Duet/Trio Awards

LARGE GROUP: Level 2 Tap

SMALL GROUP: Level 3  Jazz

SMALL GROUP: Level1 Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Open

Tap

SMALL GROUP: Level 3  Lyrical

SMALL GROUP: Level 2 Contemporary
Open
Hip Hop
Jazz
Lyrical
Open
Tap
SMALL GROUP: Level 3 Tap
AWARDS
* Top Small Group Awards

SCHEDULE

COLUMBUS, OHIO

SATURDAY - APRIL 29, 2017
12 AND UNDER
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8:00 AM

8:04 AM
8:08 AM
8:12 AM
8:33 AM
8:37 AM
8:44 AM

8:48 AM
8:52 AM
9:07 AM
9:14 AM
9:18 AM
9:22 AM

9:26 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

10:27 AM

10:31 AM
10:35 AM
10:46 AM
11:21 AM
11:39 AM
11:43 AM

12:11 PM

12:15 PM
12:19 PM
12:23 PM
12:26 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM

12:52 PM

1:10 PM

LINE: Level 2 Production

LARGE GROUP: Level 1 Gym/Acro
Open
Tap
LARGE GROUP: Level 2 Clogging
Contemporary
Gym/Acro

Hip Hop

Musical Theater
Open

Pom Pom/Cheer

LARGE GROUP: LEVEL 3 Open

AWARDS
* Top Large Group Awards
*Top Line Awards
* 12 & Under "SHINING STAR" Award
SOLOS: Level 1 Hip Hop
Jazz
Lyrical
Musical Theater
Open
Tap
SOLOS: Level 2 Clogging
Contemporary
Hip Hop
Jazz
Lyrical
Musical Theater
JUDGES' BREAK
Open
Tap
SOLOS: Level 3 Contemporary
Hip Hop
Jazz
Lyrical
Open

AWARDS
*Top Solo Awards
* 12 & Under Photogenic Awards
* Excellence In Dance Award
* 12 & Under "RISING STAR" Award

DUE TO COSTUME CHANGE PROBLEMS SOME NUMBERS MAY BE TAKEN OUT OF ORDER!!

1:30

1:39
1:43
1:47

1:51
1:55
2:02
2:06
2:17
2:24
2:31

2:35

2:50

3:25
3:28
3:58
4:10
4:13
4:22

4:31
4:34
4:40
4:43
4:58
5:22
5:25
5:40
5:55

5:58
6:04
6:07
6:13
6:16

6:40

PM

PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM

PM

PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM



DUET/TRIO: Level 1 Hip Hop
Lyrical
Tap
DUET/TRIO: Level 2 Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Tap (13)
Open

Tap (16-17)
DUET/TRIO: Level 3 Contemporary
Jazz

Lyrical

Open

Tap

AWARDS
* Top Duet/Trio Awards

SMALL GROUP: Level1 Jazz
Lyrical
Tap

SMALL GROUP: Level 2 Contemporary

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theater

Open

Tap

SMALL GROUP: Level 3 Lyrical

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Jazz

Open

Tap

AWARDS
* Top Small Group Awards

LINE: LEVEL 3 Production

LARGE GROUP: Level 3 Comtemporary

LARGE GROUP: Level 1 Hip Hop
Jazz
Lyrical

LARGE GROUP: Level 2 Hip Hop

SCHEDULE

COLUMBUS, OHIO

SUNDAY - APRIL 30, 2017
13 AND OVER
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8:00 AM
8:04 AM
8:08 AM

8:12 AM
8:19 AM
8:23 AM
8:34 AM
8:38 AM
8:45 AM

8:49 AM
8:53 AM
8:57 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:07 AM
10:14 AM

10:21 AM
10:28 AM
10:46 AM
11:04 AM
11:11 AM
11:15 AM

11:19 AM
11:23 AM
11:37 AM
11:44 AM
12:02 PM
12:09 PM

12:30 PM

1:15 PM
1:24 PM
1:31 PM
1:35 PM
1:39 PM

1:43 PM

LARGE GROUP: Level 3 Jazz

LARGE GROUP: Level 2 Jazz
Lyrical
Musical Theater
Tap

LARGE GROUP: LEVEL 3 Hip Hop
Tap
Lyrical

AWARDS

* Top Large Group Awards

*Top Line Awards

* 13 & Over "SHINING STAR" Award
SOLOS: Level 1 Contemporary
Jazz
Lyrical
Musical Theater
Open
Tap
SOLOS: Level 2 Contemporary
Hip Hop
Jazz
Lyrical
Musical Theater
Open
Tap

AWARDS
*Top Level 1 Solo Awards
*Top Level 2 Solo Awards
*Top Level 1 Adult Act
SOLOS: Level 3 Contemporary
Jazz
Lyrical
Musical Theater
Open
Tap

AWARDS
*Top Level 3 Solo Awards
* 13 & Over Photogenic Awards
* Excellence In Dance Award
* 13 & Over "RISING STAR" Award

DUE TO COSTUME CHANGE PROBLEMS SOME NUMBERS MAY BE TAKEN OUT OF ORDER!!

1:50 PM

1:57 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM

2:19 PM
2:23 PM
2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:35 PM
3:38 PM
3:44 PM
3:50 PM
3:53 PM
3:56 PM

4:02 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:29 PM
4:35 PM
4:41 PM
4:50 PM

5:10 PM

5:40 PM
6:22 PM
6:49 PM
7:16 PM
7:22 PM
7:34 PM

8:30 PM



