SCHEDULE COLUMBUS, OHIO SATURDAY - APRIL 29, 2017 12 AND UNDER

LARGE GROUP: LEVEL 2	Lyrical	8:00 AM	LINE: Level 2	Production	1:30 PM
DUET/TRIO: Level 1	Character	8:04 AM	LARGE GROUP: Level 1	Gym/Acro	1:39 PM
	Clogging	8:08 AM		Open	1:43 PM
	Jazz	8:12 AM		Tap	1:47 PM
	Lyrical	8:33 AM		- 1	
	Ópen	8:37 AM	LARGE GROUP: Level 2	Clogging	1:51 PM
	Tap	8:44 AM		Contemporary	1:55 PM
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Gym/Acro	2:02 PM
DUET/TRIO: Level 2	Contemporary	8:48 AM		Hip Hop	2:06 PM
	Jazz	8:52 AM		Musical Theater	2:17 PM
	Lyrical	9:07 AM		Open	2:24 PM
	Musical Theater	9:14 AM		Pom Pom/Cheer	2:31 PM
	Open	9:18 AM			
	Тар	9:22 AM	LARGE GROUP: LEVEL 3	Open	2:35 PM
DUET/TRIO: Level 3	Тар	9:26 AM	AWARDS		2:50 PM
			* Top Large Group Aw	ards	
LARGE GROUP: LEVEL 2	Jazz	9:30 AM	* Top Line Awards		
			* 12 & Under "SHINING STAR" Award		
AWARDS		10:00 AM			
* Top Duet/Trio Awards	}		SOLOS: Level 1	Hip Hop	3:25 PM
•				Jazz	3:28 PM
LARGE GROUP: Level 2	Tap	10:20 AM		Lyrical	3:58 PM
	-1			Musical Theater	4:10 PM
SMALL GROUP: Level 3	Jazz	10:27 AM		Open	4:13 PM
				Tap	4:22 PM
SMALL GROUP: Level 1	Contemporary	10:31 AM			
	Hip Hop	10:35 AM	SOLOS: Level 2	Clogging	4:31 PM
	Jazz	10:46 AM		Contemporary	4:34 PM
	Lyrical	11:21 AM		Hip Hop	4:40 PM
	Open	11:39 AM		Jazz	4:43 PM
	Tap	11:43 AM		Lyrical	4:58 PM
	•			Musical Theater	5:22 PM
SMALL GROUP: Level 3	Lyrical	12:11 PM	JUDGES' BREAK		5:25 PM
				Open	5:40 PM
SMALL GROUP: Level 2	Contemporary	12:15 PM		Tap	5:55 PM
	Open	12:19 PM		·	
	Hip Hop	12:23 PM	SOLOS: Level 3	Contemporary	5:58 PM
	Jazz	12:26 PM		Hip Hop	6:04 PM
	Lyrical	12:40 PM		Jazz	6:07 PM
	Open	12:44 PM		Lyrical	6:13 PM
	Tap	12:48 PM		Open	6:16 PM
SMALL GROUP: Level 3	Тар	12:52 PM	AWARDS * Top Solo Awards		6:40 PM
AWARDS		1:10 PM	* 12 & Under Photogenic	: Awards	
* Top Small Group Awa	ırds		* Excellence In Dance A * 12 & Under "RISING ST		

SCHEDULE COLUMBUS, OHIO SUNDAY - APRIL 30, 2017 13 AND OVER

DUET/TRIO: Level 1	Hip Hop	8:00 AM	LARGE GROUP: Level 3	Jazz	1:50 PM
	Lyrical	8:04 AM			
	Tap	8:08 AM	LARGE GROUP: Level 2	Jazz	1:57 PM
		0.00 /		Lyrical	2:04 PM
DUET/TRIO: Level 2	Contemporary	8:12 AM		Musical Theater	2:08 PM
DOET/TRIO. Level 2					2:12 PM
	Hip Hop	8:19 AM		Тар	2.12 PIVI
	Jazz	8:23 AM			0.40 514
	Tap (13)	8:34 AM	LARGE GROUP: LEVEL 3	• •	2:19 PM
	Open	8:38 AM		Тар	2:23 PM
	Tap (16-17)	8:45 AM		Lyrical	2:30 PM
DUET/TRIO: Level 3	Contemporary	8:49 AM	AWARDS		2:45 PM
DOL ITATIO. Level 3	Jazz	8:53 AM	* Top Large Group Aw	arde	2. 7 3 1 W
		8:57 AM		aius	
	Lyrical		* Top Line Awards	CTAD!! Assert	
	Open	9:04 AM	* 13 & Over "SHINING	STAR" Award	
	Тар	9:08 AM			
			SOLOS: Level 1	Contemporary	3:35 PM
AWARDS		9:30 AM		Jazz	3:38 PM
* Top Duet/Trio Awards	3			Lyrical	3:44 PM
				Musical Theater	3:50 PM
SMALL GROUP: Level 1	Jazz	10:00 AM		Open	3:53 PM
	Lyrical	10:07 AM		Tap	3:56 PM
	Tap	10:14 AM		٠. ۵.۴	0.00
	Тар	10.11744	SOLOS: Level 2	Contemporary	4:02 PM
SMALL GROUP: Level 2	Contemporary	10:21 AM	GOLOG: LEVEL 2	Hip Hop	4:14 PM
SMALL GROOF. Level 2	Jazz	10:21 AM		Jazz	4:17 PM
	Lyrical	10:46 AM		Lyrical	4:29 PM
	Musical Theater	11:04 AM		Musical Theater	4:35 PM
	Open	11:11 AM		Open	4:41 PM
	Тар	11:15 AM		Тар	4:50 PM
SMALL GROUP: Level 3	Lyrical	11:19 AM	AWARDS		5:10 PM
	Contemporary	11:23 AM	* Top Level 1 Solo Awar	·de	0.10 1 111
	Hip Hop	11:37 AM	* Top Level 2 Solo Awar		
	Jazz	11:44 AM	* Top Level 1 Adult Act	us	
		12:02 PM	Top Level 1 Addit Act		
	Open	_	COLOG: Lovel 2	Camtaman anam.	5:40 PM
	Тар	12:09 PM	SOLOS: Level 3	Contemporary	6:22 PM
AWADDO		40:00 DM		Jazz	-
AWARDS		12:30 PM		Lyrical	6:49 PM
* Top Small Group Awa	ards			Musical Theater	7:16 PM
				Open	7:22 PM
LINE: LEVEL 3	Production	1:15 PM		Тар	7:34 PM
LARGE GROUP: Level 3	Comtemporary	1:24 PM	AWARDS		8:30 PM
LANGE GROOF. Level 3	Contiemporary	1.24 1 101	* Top Level 3 Solo Awar	de	0.30 1 101
LARGE GROUP: Level 1	∐in ∐on	1:31 PM	* 13 & Over Photogenic		
LANGE GROUP, Level I	Hip Hop	_			
	Jazz	1:35 PM	* Excellence In Dance A		
	Lyrical	1:39 PM	* 13 & Over "RISING STA	AK" Award	
LARGE GROUP: Level 2	Нір Нор	1:43 PM			